DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 583.63

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 667.00

VALUE SURCHARGE 60.38

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 500.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1500.00

DISCOUNT -2334.50

TOTAL FREIGHT 5049.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 908.82

GRAND TOTAL 5958.00
Rupees : Five Thousand  Nine Hundred Fifty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

KANCHIPURAM (KCPM)

TRICHY HUB (TRHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 225183666 VALUE 120750.00

E-Waybill No 501897223355

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.